GREEN DOLEGA VILLAGE
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SECCIONES TRANSVERSALES POR MANZANAS
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Total Volume Table

Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+010.00 | 37.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+020.00 | 27.90 0.01 329.14 0.06 329.14 0.06
0+030.00 | 42.49 0.00 351.92 0.06 681.06 0.11
0+040.00 | 66.70 0.00 545.96 0.00 1227.02 0.11
0+050.00 | 49.07 0.03 578.85 0.15 1805.87 0.26
0+060.00 | 69.72 0.00 593.92 0.15 2399.79 0.42
0+070.00 | 87.39 0.00 785.53 0.00 3185.32 0.42
0+080.00 | 42.97 5.65 651.78 28.25 3837.10 28.67
0+090.00 | 39.53 32.30 412.52 189.75 4249.62 218.42
0+100.00 | 27.96 0.01 337.49 161.53 4587.11 379.95
0+110.00 | 10.71 9.66 193.39 48.35 4780.50 428.30
0+120.00 | 5.93 13.14 114.19 124.93 4894.70 553.23
0+130.00 | 2.01 30.55 39.67 218.46 4934.37 771.69
0+140.00 | 0.00 51.66 10.04 411.06 4944 .41 1182.75
0+150.00 | 0.00 62.31 0.00 569.85 4944 .41 1752.60
0+160.00 | 0.00 60.22 0.00 612.63 4944 .41 2365.22
0+170.00 | 0.00 47.14 0.00 552.45 4944 .41 2917.67
0+180.00 | 0.00 30.51 0.00 388.25 4944 .41 3305.93
0+190.00 | 0.26 7.65 1.28 190.80 4945.69 3496.72
0+200.00 | 0.00 17.22 1.28 124.36 4946.97 3828.89
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